Consultation status

Reference: 23/03599/FUL

L 22 2 X

Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Case number:

23/03599/FUL

Site address: Outbuilding At Hillands Shernden Lane Marsh Green Edenbridge Kent TN8
5PR
Proposal: Demolition of storage building to be replaced with a single storey dwelling.

Determination date:

Consultations received

Consultations outstanding
Parish Council

SES Sutton & East Surrey Water
Company

KCC - Ecology

Kent Wildlife Trust

Natural England

SDC - Conservation

SDC - Environmental Health
SDC - Planning Policy
Southern Water

South East Water Ltd

KCC Highways

KCC - Ecology

Kent Wildlife Trust

Natural England

SUDs - Local Lead Flood Authority

SES Sutton & East Surrey Water
Company

Natural England
Kent Wildlife Trust
KCC - Ecology
KCC Highways

Parish Council

Date printed

Date printed
29/01/2024
30/01/2024

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
29/01/2024
30/01/2024

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024

Expiry date

Expiry date
19/02/2024
20/02/2024

20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
20/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
30/01/2024

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024

Reply date

Reply date

Reference: 23/03599/FUL

Page 1 of 2




Consultation status
Reference: 23/03599/FUL

P L 22 2 X
Sevenoaks

DISTRICT COUNCIL

Southern Water

South East Water Ltd

SUDs - Local Lead Flood Authority
SDC - Environmental Health

SDC - Planning Policy

SDC - Conservation

Consultation Status - Correct at 30/01/2024

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024

30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024
30/01/2024

Reference: 23/03599/FUL

Page 2 of 2



