Consultation status Reference: 23/03599/FUL



Case number:	23/03599/FUL
Site address:	Outbuilding At Hillands Shernden Lane Marsh Green Edenbridge Kent TN8 5PR
Proposal:	Demolition of storage building to be replaced with a single storey dwelling.
Determination date:	

Consultations received	Date printed	Expiry date	Reply date
Consultations outstanding	Date printed	Expiry date	Reply date
Parish Council	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
SES Sutton & East Surrey Water Company	30/01/2024	20/02/2024	
KCC - Ecology	30/01/2024	20/02/2024	
Kent Wildlife Trust	30/01/2024	20/02/2024	
Natural England	30/01/2024	20/02/2024	
SDC - Conservation	30/01/2024	20/02/2024	
SDC - Environmental Health	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
SDC - Planning Policy	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
Southern Water	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
South East Water Ltd	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
KCC Highways	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
KCC - Ecology	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
Kent Wildlife Trust	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
Natural England	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
SUDs - Local Lead Flood Authority	29/01/2024	19/02/2024	
SES Sutton & East Surrey Water Company	30/01/2024	30/01/2024	
Natural England	30/01/2024	30/01/2024	
Kent Wildlife Trust	30/01/2024	30/01/2024	
KCC - Ecology	30/01/2024	30/01/2024	
KCC Highways	30/01/2024	30/01/2024	
Parish Council	30/01/2024	30/01/2024	

Reference: 23/03599/FUL

Consultation status Reference: 23/03599/FUL



Southern Water	30/01/2024	30/01/2024
South East Water Ltd	30/01/2024	30/01/2024
SUDs - Local Lead Flood Authority	30/01/2024	30/01/2024
SDC - Environmental Health	30/01/2024	30/01/2024
SDC - Planning Policy	30/01/2024	30/01/2024
SDC - Conservation	30/01/2024	30/01/2024

Consultation Status - Correct at 30/01/2024